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COUNTY REVENUE                   65.59            47.91 

VARIOUS CITING AGENCIES                      12.58         0.00 

STATE REVENUE                       19,674.71                          11,615.05 

TOWN REVENUE                23,130.96                               17,654.14 

RESTITUTION AND BONDS & OVERPAYMETS               4,328.98                                1,037.68 

TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE:                      $47,212.82                    $30,358.78 

 
DISTRIBUTION TYPE 

APRIL 2025 
 (CURRENT) 

APRIL 2024 
(LAST YEAR) 

FINE, FEES, & TRAFFIC 
 

18,130.66 
 

14,071.30 

RESTITUTION 
 

364.98 1,033.68 
 

JUSTICE COURT FEES 
 

65.59 
 

47.91 

GENERAL FUND 
 

0.00 35.00 
 

STATE SURCHARGES 
 

11,754.31 6,724.86 
 

PCSO FUND 
 

0.00 4.00 
 

BONDS 
 

3,964.00 0.00 

STATE FINES 
 

2,366.61 2,379.79 
 

STATE JCEF 
 

546.00 313.26 

OVERPAYMENT REFUND 
 

0.00 0.00 

FLORENCE POLICE FUND 
 

2,390.48 1,000.76 
 

LOCAL JCEF 
 

294.00 168.34 
 

JAIL HOUSING FEES 
 

2,138.26 2,136.87 
 

PUBLIC DEFENDER FEE 
 

27.56 4.87 

FARE SPECIAL COLLECTION FEE 
 

2,434.79 1,069.87 
 

FARE DELINQUENCY FEE 1,842.06 633.68 

UNAPPLIED PAYMENTS 150.00 237.00 

VICTIMS RIGHTS ENFORC. 730.94 493.59 

VARIOUS PD AGENCIES 12.58 0.00 
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36% Increase from 2024 

Florence Municipal Court Citation/Complaint Totals 

APRIL 2025 

CITATIONS & COMPLAINTS FILED:            

Citations & Complaints:           93            

Paper             48  

Electronic             39 

Longform Complaints:                  06 

 

  VIOLATION BREAKDOWN:          

   CIVIL TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS:        96    

   MUNICIPAL CODE:         06 

   CRIMINAL TRAFFIC:         14 

   CRIMINAL:           02 

   DUI:            0 

   DOMESTIC VIOLENCE:         11 

TOTAL VIOLATIONS           129  

 

  Comparison to last year: 

    2025:          93 

2024:          148 
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CITATION/COMPLAINT INTAKE 

  

  

      JAN   FEB   MAR   APR  MAY   JUN  JUL  AUG   SEPT   OCT   NOV   DEC 

2024 –        101      89       150    148     100        165    152        141        218       98          63       168 

2025 –       130     102      140        93 
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(See page 2 for exact numbers explaining the graph above) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


